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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Scott Croner           M5054          1/6        6:02        1:00       26:16        0:51       20:54    54:59.93
2     Jeremy Wilson          M3539         1/12        8:05        0:32       27:30        0:43       18:48    55:35.55
3     Michael Groff          M3539         2/12        6:48        1:12       26:59        1:13       20:03    56:12.65
4     Tanner Tenbrink        M3539         3/12        7:46        1:13       26:07        1:01       21:35    57:39.81
5     Ronin Richardson       M1519          1/1        6:44        1:27       30:54        1:11       18:25    58:39.06
6     Kevin McKeon           M4549          1/3        6:17        1:17       27:54        0:54       22:57    59:17.07
7     Olivia Burgess         F3539          1/6        6:58        0:54       28:37        0:50       22:35    59:50.85
8     Mike Katzer            M4044         1/12        8:31        1:55       26:02        1:13       22:21    59:59.21
9     Jordan Edwards         M2529         1/10        6:31        0:54       30:54        0:59       21:43  1:00:57.61
10    William McDonnell      M5054          2/6        6:19        1:34       29:07        1:38       24:52  1:03:28.01
11    Brett Schubert         M5054          3/6        8:36        1:46       30:13        1:20       23:08  1:04:59.60
12    Bryan Gragg            M4044         2/12        8:17        1:33       30:29        1:02       23:54  1:05:12.73
13    Chad Pilster           M3539         4/12        7:42        1:07       29:40        0:52       25:58  1:05:17.41
14    Tiffany Burris         F3034          1/7        9:24        0:58       32:16        0:42       22:03  1:05:19.67
15    Kevin Berger           M3034         1/15        9:06        1:05       31:46        0:55       22:33  1:05:21.57
16    Nick Luerding          M2529         2/10        6:59        2:07       34:42        0:55       21:27  1:06:07.19
17    Jeremy Vrentas         M3539         5/12        9:09        1:55       32:42        2:22       20:42  1:06:48.06
18    Phillip Wellons        M3034         2/15        9:25        2:08       30:02        1:42       23:39  1:06:52.41
19    Jestin Lentz           M3034         3/15        8:09        1:54       33:03        0:34       23:40  1:07:18.38
20    Jarvis Wintjen         M3034         4/15        9:21        3:31       30:16        1:09       23:05  1:07:19.75
21    Evan Holwick           M2529         3/10        8:32        2:28       34:03        0:41       22:02  1:07:43.08
22    Jarrod Huntley         M4044         3/12        7:37        2:36       29:30        1:39       26:24  1:07:43.23
23    Jed Hayes              M4044         4/12        9:06        1:08       31:55        0:56       24:43  1:07:45.45
24    Zac Hester             M3539         6/12       10:15        1:24       32:33        1:24       22:13  1:07:46.36
25    Pam Rizza              F3034          2/7        9:46        1:09       31:34        0:58       24:49  1:08:12.95
26    Thomas Klein           M2529         4/10        8:04        3:12       31:45        1:55       23:39  1:08:33.79
27    Matthew Long-Middleton M3034         5/15        9:08        2:27       31:49        1:40       24:10  1:09:11.67
28    Craig Tuttle           M6064          1/3        8:06        1:54       29:41        1:09       28:38  1:09:24.16
29    Charles Hollwedel      M2024          1/4        8:44        3:30       31:48        2:08       23:26  1:09:33.99
30    Andrew Wank            M3034         6/15        8:51        2:01       31:58        1:12       26:10  1:10:09.85
31    David Jolley           M5054          4/6        8:53        2:26       31:17        1:28       26:14  1:10:16.06
32    Maribeth Orr           F4044          1/5        8:25        1:23       30:55        1:19       28:28  1:10:27.95
33    Katherine Rosenblatt   F2529          1/8        9:34        2:07       33:09        1:44       23:58  1:10:28.24
34    David Starkweather     M3034         7/15        8:48        1:55       31:32        1:06       27:11  1:10:29.73
35    David Walburn          M3034         8/15       10:17        1:51       33:45        2:05       22:39  1:10:35.41
36    Anna Eigruber          F2024          1/7       10:18        1:14       32:11        1:06       26:03  1:10:49.11
37    Casey Smith            M2024          2/4        9:32        2:58       32:24        1:53       24:07  1:10:51.21
38    Nick Penner            M3539         7/12        9:27        1:39       32:21        1:19       26:08  1:10:52.01
39    Natasha Bangel         F3034          3/7       11:21        1:25       31:01        1:36       26:00  1:11:21.86
40    Patrick Lewandowski    C39UN          1/2        8:03        2:36       35:57        0:48       24:43  1:12:04.72
41    Jonathan Willis        M3034         9/15       11:52        1:30       32:28        1:31       24:47  1:12:05.50
42    Paulo Dominguez        M4044         5/12        9:30        2:03       31:38        1:38       27:25  1:12:12.02
43    Mindy Sluss-Wiltshire  F4044          2/5       10:06        2:03       33:20        1:16       25:59  1:12:41.06
44    Katherine Pickering    F5559          1/1        8:55        1:46       32:14        1:16       28:33  1:12:41.23
45    Chuck Kirmse           M5054          5/6        7:40        1:43       34:23        1:59       26:59  1:12:41.38
46    Bradley Baker          M3539         8/12        8:53        3:27       36:03        1:13       23:17  1:12:49.96
47    Anji Yetman            F5054          1/4        8:43        1:28       33:45        1:14       27:47  1:12:53.82
48    Christopher Mohr       C40UP          1/6        9:56        3:34       30:40        1:04       27:51  1:13:03.06
49    Cheryl Sacco           F5054          2/4        7:58        2:31       31:09        2:03       29:50  1:13:27.62
50    Chris Cowan            M3539         9/12        9:47        2:20       32:10        2:22       26:52  1:13:27.80
51    John Anderson          C40UP          2/6        8:21        2:31       33:18        0:48       28:39  1:13:34.55
52    Matthew Kirmse         M2529         5/10        8:49        2:16       33:29        2:01       27:21  1:13:52.98
53    Harold Wallin          C40UP          3/6        9:14        1:49       32:54        1:10       29:32  1:14:35.88
54    Jason Demars           M4044         6/12       11:48        1:57       33:40        0:41       26:44  1:14:47.75
55    Kevin McCluskey        M5559          1/2        8:18        2:48       32:23        1:30       29:56  1:14:52.98
56    Austin Olsan           M3034        10/15        9:38        3:06       34:30        1:45       26:18  1:15:14.22
57    Michael Moyer          M3034        11/15        9:03        2:50       37:03        1:16       25:35  1:15:44.80
58    Grant Williams         M3539        10/12        9:35        2:56       35:04        1:13       27:06  1:15:52.11
59    Jonas Cook             M3034        12/15        8:51        2:02       39:12        1:38       24:15  1:15:56.63
60    Nancy Mueller          F65UP          1/1        9:07        1:43       34:53        1:31       28:49  1:16:01.95
61    Drew Weaver            M3034        13/15       10:31        1:34       34:22        1:44       27:58  1:16:06.64
62    Kevin Arnold           M2529         6/10        8:35        3:25       39:33        1:05       23:34  1:16:08.08
63    Autumn Howell          F1519          1/1       10:26        1:39       36:40        0:40       26:55  1:16:17.14
64    Kurt Goeser            M4549          2/3        9:11        2:16       37:23        0:54       26:38  1:16:20.42
65    Matthew Snively        M2529         7/10        6:33        3:16       40:06        0:42       25:50  1:16:23.92
66    Bryant Love            C40UP          4/6        8:29        1:17       35:37        0:42       30:28  1:16:30.75
67    Marissa Taylor         F2529          2/8        9:21        1:56       36:38        1:36       27:04  1:16:31.84
68    Michael Jolley         M2529         8/10        9:13        2:57       35:57        0:56       27:33  1:16:33.76
69    Megan Wilkerson        F2529          3/8        7:18        1:46       36:41        1:27       29:38  1:16:47.14
70    Michael Watkins        M6064          2/3        9:28        1:31       34:52        1:36       29:29  1:16:52.94
71    Charlie Jorgensen      M3539        11/12        7:27        1:30       41:58        1:23       25:13  1:17:28.20
72    Greg Hammes            M4044         7/12       12:33        3:03       35:01        2:19       24:42  1:17:35.29
73    Sarah Regan            F2024          2/7       10:19        2:57       37:54        0:45       26:32  1:18:24.91
74    Naomi Ryan             F2529          4/8       10:24        2:21       36:06        1:29       28:25  1:18:42.46
75    Kelsey Pierson         F2529          5/8        9:40        1:40       37:40        1:06       28:58  1:19:02.01
76    Michael Oliver         M4044         8/12       10:48        2:24       32:23        1:57       31:34  1:19:03.62
77    Bryan Wilkerson        M5559          2/2       10:21        2:15       33:49        1:16       31:26  1:19:04.28
78    Marsha Williams        F4549          1/1       10:03        2:33       36:02        1:16       29:34  1:19:26.16
79    Nicola Farthing        F3034          4/7        9:50        1:44       40:03        0:48       27:06  1:19:29.85
80    Boo Gonzalez           F5054          3/4        8:49        1:57       36:45        1:54       30:47  1:20:10.56
81    Kristen McCullough     F2529          6/8       11:23        1:37       37:41        0:40       29:06  1:20:24.34
82    Jack Moderson          M2529         9/10        9:12        3:20       36:35        2:20       29:24  1:20:48.19
83    Ellie Conway           F2529          7/8        5:29        3:31       38:58        1:36       31:28  1:21:00.07
84    Kevin Dunn             M2024          3/4        7:47        3:35       39:47        0:58       29:08  1:21:13.53
85    Darcie Devoy           F3539          2/6        9:12        2:29       36:27        4:00       29:08  1:21:14.48
86    Nealy Newkirk          F4044          3/5       10:39        2:12       38:31        1:02       29:05  1:21:27.97
87    Jenny Hellmnn          F4044          4/5       10:47        1:55       37:21        1:51       30:04  1:21:56.17
88    Carey Wenger           F2529          8/8       12:14        3:25       37:19        2:50       26:23  1:22:08.62
89    Matthew Elliot         M4549          3/3        9:27        3:24       33:48        3:01       32:31  1:22:08.66
90    Mitch Arends           M2024          4/4        9:08        8:18       37:59        0:44       26:30  1:22:36.01
91    Aaron Kabler           M4044         9/12        9:18        2:00       37:29        2:03       31:55  1:22:43.16
92    Ivery Goldstein        F3539          3/6       10:00        3:30       40:23        0:46       29:10  1:23:46.69
93    Jennifer Rosebaugh     F2024          3/7       13:19        2:31       39:12        1:18       27:32  1:23:49.18
94    John Watson            M3034        14/15       14:54        4:47       34:57        1:39       28:47  1:25:01.50
95    Troy Roberts           M4044        10/12       10:31        3:14       36:52        0:54       34:20  1:25:49.35
96    Peter De Cicco         M4044        11/12       10:25        3:35       36:27        0:57       34:38  1:25:59.88
97    Deborah Barnhart       F3034          5/7       14:02        2:42       41:59        1:05       26:18  1:26:02.29
98    Randy Grommet          M4044        12/12       10:45        3:18       35:43        2:09       34:31  1:26:23.85
99    Laura Widenor          F4044          5/5       10:19        2:37       35:28        1:59       36:39  1:26:59.10
100   Ashley Hobbs           F3539          4/6        9:46        2:30       42:07        1:39       31:21  1:27:21.48
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101   Jonna Johnson          F3539          5/6        9:35        3:55       36:25        4:19       33:10  1:27:22.26
102   Sara Williams          F3539          6/6       10:09        2:50       39:35        1:32       33:46  1:27:49.11
103   Christopher Clark      M3034        15/15       13:32        2:36       37:52        0:50       33:09  1:27:56.43
104   Erica Rudoff           F2024          4/7       12:30        2:10       44:38        1:08       28:02  1:28:25.37
105   Kyla Inman             F3034          6/7       10:28        4:13       41:51        1:32       30:40  1:28:41.72
106   Christine Smoyer       A40UP          1/1        8:59        4:04       39:08        1:59       35:49  1:29:56.66
107   Kim Keen               F5054          4/4       13:01        3:09       40:40        2:12       33:13  1:32:13.71
108   Frank Bales            M5054          6/6        9:26        3:12       35:54        4:12       39:39  1:32:21.68
109   Jeff Deatherage        C40UP          5/6       10:43        3:35       36:10        2:17       39:52  1:32:35.01
110   Janie Reiter           F2024          5/7       11:01        2:53       48:28        0:56       29:35  1:32:49.65
111   Kate McGrath           F3034          7/7       12:19        2:58       40:23        3:49       33:48  1:33:14.29
112   Aaron Weddle           M3539        12/12       13:19        3:51       42:54        2:39       31:05  1:33:45.37
113   Rob Ridgway            C40UP          6/6       12:25        4:24       41:14        1:21       39:56  1:39:19.08
114   Vy Nguyen              M2529        10/10        9:43        3:23       53:40        1:12       32:20  1:40:15.54
115   Stuart Harris          C39UN          2/2       15:59        5:02       41:38        1:19       37:13  1:41:09.70
116   John Cotten            M65UP          1/2       13:48        6:33       48:48        2:50       30:59  1:42:56.51
117   Thalia Fenton          F2024          6/7       12:28        3:30       52:09        2:12       33:33  1:43:49.10
118   Chuck Droege           M6064          3/3       13:29        4:57       47:26        2:34       35:36  1:43:59.64
119   Leon Small             M65UP          2/2       12:10        6:16       41:54        3:12       45:50  1:49:20.47
120   Lauren Heckethorn      A39UN          1/1       12:46        4:00       49:14        2:05       45:27  1:53:29.24
121   Joy Henderson          F2024          7/7       12:28        3:30     1:06:37        1:37       41:29  2:05:38.50
0     Rob Freeman            M5559          0/0        7:46        3:38       33:55        2:24       15:34  1:03:14.04

Generated February 14, 2026 at 3:15 PM 2/2


